
5/31/2019 12:09:28 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 031RA2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019 WHALE BRANCH MS SS AM

beaufort county school district

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:031RA2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019

508-2484

NIX-JONES, ELISA

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOL

06:12 am

07:15 am

62:45

24.74 mi.

0

MTWH

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

June 10 - June 27

7:45 am - 12:45 pm

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:12 am TRASK PKY@JONESFIELD RDSTART (1)

6:23 am MROZ RD @ CAPEHART DR(stop) (2)

6:23 am MROZ RD @ IRONGATE DR(stop) (3)

6:24 am MROZ RD@PELICAN CIR@AUDUBON WOODS(stop) (4)

6:24 am MROZ RD @ PINEWOOD CIR(stop) (5)

6:26 am SCHEIN LOOP @ SCHORK RD(stop) (6)

6:30 am PARKER DR @ BLUEBIRD LN(stop) (7)

6:30 am PARKER DR @ HILANDA DR(stop) (8)

6:31 am PARKER DR @ ISLAND TANK RD(stop) (9)

6:34 am POPPY HILL RD @ SUNBURST LN(stop) (10)

6:38 am POPPY HILL CIR @ SANDSTONE CIR(stop) (11)

6:40 am BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ PINECREST LN(stop) (12)

6:41 am BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ PARADISE LN(stop) (13)

6:42 am BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ SANDHILL DR(stop) (14)

6:51 am BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ SMALLS HILL RD(stop) (15)

6:51 am BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ SMITH RD(stop) (16)

6:52 am BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ WINN FARM RD(stop) (17)

7:00 am CAROLINA AVE @ COLUMBIA DR(stop) (18)

7:02 am BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ MOSES RD(stop) (19)

7:04 am BIG RD @ MOULTRIE CIR(stop) (20)

7:05 am 23 BIG RD(stop) (21)

7:05 am 2703 TRASK PKWY(stop) (22)

7:07 am TRASK PKWY @ GARRETT SMALLS RD(stop) (23)

7:09 am SEABROOK CENTER RD @ FAWNWOOD LN(stop) (24)

7:11 am 286 DETOUR RD(stop) (25)

7:13 am 24 SEABROOK RD(stop) (26)

7:15 am WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST (27)



5/31/2019 12:09:28 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 031RP2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019 WHALE BRANCH MS SS PM

beaufort county school district

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:031RP2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019

508-2484

NIX-JONES, ELISA

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOL

12:35 pm

01:58 pm

83:17

26.58 mi.

0

MTWH

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

June 10 - June 27

7:45 am - 12:45 pm

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

12:35 pm WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

12:55 pm WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1)

12:57 pm SEABROOK CENTER RD @ FAWNWOOD LNSTART (2)

12:59 pm 286 DETOUR RD(stop) (3)

1:01 pm 24 SEABROOK RD(stop) (4)

1:04 pm TRASK PKWY @ JONESFIELD RD(stop) (5)

1:05 pm 23 BIG RD(stop) (6)

1:06 pm BIG RD @ MOULTRIE CIR(stop) (7)

1:07 pm BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ SANDHILL DR(stop) (8)

1:15 pm CAROLINA AVE @ COLUMBIA DR(stop) (9)

1:25 pm BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ SMALLS HILL RD(stop) (10)

1:26 pm BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ SMITH RD(stop) (11)

1:27 pm BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ WINN FARM RD(stop) (12)

1:27 pm BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ MOSES RD(stop) (13)

1:29 pm BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ PARADISE LN(stop) (14)

1:30 pm BRUCE K SMALLS DR @ PINECREST LN(stop) (15)

1:32 pm POPPY HILL CIR @ SANDSTONE CIR(stop) (16)

1:35 pm POPPY HILL RD @ SUNBURST LN(stop) (17)

1:39 pm PARKER DR @ ISLAND TANK RD(stop) (18)

1:39 pm PARKER DR @ HILANDA DR(stop) (19)

1:39 pm PARKER DR @ HOBCAW DR(stop) (20)

1:43 pm SCHORK RD @ SCHEIN LOOP(stop) (21)

1:45 pm MROZ RD @ PINEWOOD CIR(stop) (22)

1:46 pm MROZ RD@PELICAN CIR@AUDUBON WOODS(stop) (23)

1:46 pm MROZ RD @ IRONGATE DR(stop) (24)

1:46 pm MROZ RD @ CAPEHART DR(stop) (25)

1:57 pm 2703 TRASK PKWY(stop) (26)

1:58 pm TRASK PKWY @ GARRETT SMALLS RDEND (27)



5/31/2019 12:09:28 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 029RA2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019 WHALE BRANCH MS SS AM

beaufort county school district

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:029RA2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019

508-2566

JACKSON, ANTWAN

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOL

05:45 am

07:15 am

89:12

32.83 mi.

0

MTWH

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

June 10 - June 27

7:45 am - 12:45 pm

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

5:45 am TRASK PKY@BRYANT LNSTART (1)

5:48 am TRASK PKWY @ DEVEAUX HILL RD(stop) (2)

5:49 am 19 BUCKFIELD RD(stop) (3)

5:49 am 51 BUCKFIELD RD(stop) (4)

5:50 am 80 BUCKFIELD RD(stop) (5)

5:53 am TRASK PKWY @ MONTGOMERY LN(stop) (6)

5:56 am TRASK PKWY @ SHELDON DR(stop) (7)

5:58 am 92 GEORGE WILLIAMS LN(stop) (8)

6:05 am 293 WILLIAM A CAMPBELL RD(stop) (9)

6:11 am JOHNSON RD@HORSE PEN CIR@ARCHIE SUMPTER RD(stop) (10)

6:23 am 658 PAIGE POINT RD(stop) (11)

6:25 am 721 PAIGE POINT RD(stop) (12)

6:45 am 114 BAILEY RD(stop) (13)

6:47 am 155 BAILEY RD(stop) (14)

7:01 am 108 TWICKENHAM RD(stop) (15)

7:05 am 820 OLD SHELDON CHURCH ROAD(stop) (16)

7:05 am 826 OLD SHELDON CHURCH RD(stop) (17)

7:11 am TRASK PKWY @ HAYNES RDEND (18)

7:15 am WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST (19)



5/31/2019 12:09:28 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 029RP2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019 WHALE BRANCH MS SS PM

beaufort county school district

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:029RP2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019

508-2566

JACKSON, ANTWAN

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOL

12:35 pm

02:28 pm

113:04

37.80 mi.

0

MTWH

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

June 10 - June 27

7:45 am - 12:45 pm

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

12:35 pm WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

12:55 pm WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1)

1:04 pm TRASK PKWY @ BRYANT LNSTART (2)

1:07 pm TRASK PKWY @ DEVEAUX HILL RD(stop) (3)

1:08 pm 19 BUCKFIELD RD(stop) (4)

1:08 pm 51 BUCKFIELD RD(stop) (5)

1:09 pm 80 BUCKFIELD RD(stop) (6)

1:11 pm TRASK PKWY @ MONTGOMERY LN(stop) (7)

1:15 pm TRASK PKWY @ SHELDON DR(stop) (8)

1:17 pm 92 GEORGE WILLIAMS LN(stop) (9)

1:24 pm 293 WILLIAM A CAMPBELL RD(stop) (10)

1:30 pm JOHNSON RD@HORSE PEN CIR@ARCHIE SUMPTER RD(stop) (11)

1:42 pm 658 PAIGE POINT RD(stop) (12)

1:43 pm 721 PAIGE POINT RD(stop) (13)

2:02 pm 114 BAILEY RD(stop) (14)

2:04 pm 155 BAILEY RD(stop) (15)

2:17 pm 108 TWICKENHAM RD(stop) (16)

2:22 pm 820 OLD SHELDON CHURCH ROAD(stop) (17)

2:22 pm 826 OLD SHELDON CHURCH RD(stop) (18)

2:28 pm TRASK PKWY @ HAYNES RD(stop) (19)

2:28 pm 1740 TRASK PKYEND



5/31/2019 12:09:28 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 030RA2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019 WHALE BRANCH MS SS AM

beaufort county school district

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:030RA2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019

508-3146

SPENCER, LAURA

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOL

06:18 am

07:15 am

56:32

34.17 mi.

0

MTWH

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

June 10 - June 27

7:45 am - 12:45 pm

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:18 am STROBAN RD@EVANS VILLAGE RDSTART (1)

6:21 am TRASK PKWY @ HORACE DAWSON LN(stop) (2)

6:31 am 21 CASTLE HALL ROAD (YEMASSEE HEIGHTS)(stop) (3)

6:44 am BULL CORNER RD @ OREE RD(stop) (4)

6:49 am JENKINS RD @ BOXTHORNE LN(stop) (5)

6:50 am JENKINS RD @ WILHELMINA LN(stop) (6)

6:52 am 369 CHARLESTON HWY(stop) (7)

6:53 am BIG ESTATE RD @ FIELDS RD(stop) (8)

6:54 am 111 BIG ESTATE RD(stop) (9)

6:56 am BOOKER T WASHINGTON CIR @ ZENOBIA LN(stop) (10)

6:57 am BOOKER T WASHINGTON CIR @ ALBERTHA FIELDS CIR(stop) (11)

7:01 am BIG ESTATE RD @ BIG ESTATE CIR(stop) (12)

7:01 am BIG ESTATE RD @ AFRICAN BAPTIST RD(stop) (13)

7:15 am WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST (14)



5/31/2019 12:09:28 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 030RP2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019 WHALE BRANCH MS SS PM

beaufort county school district

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:030RP2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019

508-3146

SPENCER, LAURA

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOL

12:35 pm

01:51 pm

76:01

31.57 mi.

0

MTWH

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

June 10 - June 27

7:45 am - 12:45 pm

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

12:35 pm WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

12:55 pm WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1)

1:03 pm EVANS VILLAGE RD @ STROBAN RDSTART (2)

1:06 pm TRASK PKWY @ HORACE DAWSON LN(stop) (3)

1:10 pm BULL CORNER RD @ OREE RD(stop) (4)

1:15 pm JENKINS RD @ BOXTHORNE LN(stop) (5)

1:16 pm JENKINS RD @ WILHELMINA LN(stop) (6)

1:18 pm 369 CHARLESTON HWY(stop) (7)

1:19 pm BIG ESTATE RD @ FIELDS RD(stop) (8)

1:20 pm 111 BIG ESTATE RD(stop) (9)

1:22 pm BOOKER T WASHINGTON CIR @ ZENOBIA LN(stop) (10)

1:23 pm BOOKER T WASHINGTON CIR @ ALBERTHA FIELDS CIR(stop) (11)

1:27 pm BIG ESTATE RD @ BIG ESTATE CIR(stop) (12)

1:27 pm BIG ESTATE RD @ AFRICAN BAPTIST RD(stop) (13)

1:44 pm 21 CASTLE HALL ROAD (YEMASSEE HEIGHTS)(stop) (14)

1:51 pm 826 OLD SHELDON CHURCH RDEND



5/31/2019 12:09:28 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 032RA2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019 WHALE BRANCH MS SS AM

beaufort county school district

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:032RA2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019

508-3552

NIX, DAWN

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOL

06:29 am

07:15 am

45:54

20.79 mi.

0

MTWH

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

June 10 - June 27

7:45 am - 12:45 pm

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:29 am MORGAN RD@JOHN MEEKS WAYSTART

6:32 am MORGAN RD @ KINLAW LN(stop) (1)

6:37 am KEANS NECK RD @ DAN DR(stop) (2)

6:37 am COAKLEY DR @ KEANS NECK RD(stop) (3)

6:38 am 105 INDIAN HILL RD(stop) (4)

6:39 am INDIAN HILL RD @ PORCHES HILL RD(stop) (5)

6:40 am 14 PORCHES HILL RD(stop) (6)

6:41 am PORCHES HILL RD @ KINLOCH RD(stop) (7)

6:44 am 150 MIDDLEFIELD CIR(stop) (8)

6:51 am 301 WIMBEE LANDING RD(stop) (9)

7:02 am DETOUR RD @ OAKLEAF LN(stop) (10)

7:03 am DETOUR RD @ CHISHOLM HILL RD(stop) (11)

7:03 am 100 DETOUR RD(stop) (12)

7:11 am 102/103 DELANEY CIR(stop) (13)

7:12 am STUART POINT ROAD @ BALL PARK RD(stop) (14)

7:12 am STUART POINT ROAD @ YOUNG CIR(stop) (15)

7:13 am STUART POINT RD @ GILLISON LP(stop) (16)

7:14 am STUART POINT ROAD @ JEANNINE CT(stop) (17)

7:15 am WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLDEST (18)



5/31/2019 12:09:28 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 032RP2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019 WHALE BRANCH MS SS PM

beaufort county school district

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:032RP2 SUMMER SCHOOL 2019

508-3552

NIX, DAWN

WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOL

12:35 pm

01:45 pm

70:35

22.94 mi.

0

MTWH

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

June 10 - June 27

7:45 am - 12:45 pm

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

12:35 pm WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLARRIVE

12:55 pm WHALE BRANCH MIDDLE SCHOOLORIGIN (1)

1:03 pm MORGAN RD @ KINLAW LN(stop) (2)

1:08 pm KEANS NECK RD @ DAN DR(stop) (3)

1:08 pm COAKLEY DR @ KEANS NECK RD(stop) (4)

1:09 pm 105 INDIAN HILL RD(stop) (5)

1:10 pm INDIAN HILL RD @ PORCHES HILL RD(stop) (6)

1:12 pm 14 PORCHES HILL RD(stop) (7)

1:12 pm PORCHES HILL RD @ KINLOCH RD(stop) (8)

1:15 pm 150 MIDDLEFIELD CIR(stop) (9)

1:22 pm 301 WIMBEE LANDING RD(stop) (10)

1:34 pm DETOUR RD @ OAKLEAF LN(stop) (11)

1:34 pm DETOUR RD @ CHISHOLM HILL RD(stop) (12)

1:35 pm 100 DETOUR RD(stop) (13)

1:39 pm STUART POINT ROAD @ JEANNINE CT(stop) (14)

1:40 pm STUART POINT RD @ GILLISON LP(stop) (15)

1:42 pm 102/103 DELANEY CIR(stop) (16)

1:43 pm STUART POINT ROAD @ BALL PARK RD(stop) (17)

1:44 pm STUART POINT ROAD @ YOUNG CIR(stop) (18)

1:45 pm STUART POINT ROAD @ JEANNINE CTEND


